
HORAS 

TOTALES

 PRECIO POR 

HORA 

ORIGINAL 

DESCUENTO
 MONTO DEL 

DESCUENTO 

PRECIO X 

HORA CON 

DESCUENTO

 TOTAL 

1 99.00$          0.0% -$              99.00$          99.00$          

2 99.00$          0.2% 0.20$            98.80$          197.60$        

3 99.00$          0.4% 0.40$            98.60$          295.81$        

4 99.00$          0.6% 0.59$            98.41$          393.62$        

5 99.00$          0.8% 0.79$            98.21$          491.04$        

6 99.00$          1.0% 0.99$            98.01$          588.06$        

7 99.00$          1.2% 1.19$            97.81$          684.68$        

8 99.00$          1.4% 1.39$            97.61$          780.91$        

9 99.00$          1.6% 1.58$            97.42$          876.74$        

10 99.00$          1.8% 1.78$            97.22$          972.18$        

11 99.00$          2.0% 1.98$            97.02$          1,067.22$    

12 99.00$          2.2% 2.18$            96.82$          1,161.86$    

13 99.00$          2.4% 2.38$            96.62$          1,256.11$    

14 99.00$          2.6% 2.57$            96.43$          1,349.96$    

15 99.00$          2.8% 2.77$            96.23$          1,443.42$    

16 99.00$          3.0% 2.97$            96.03$          1,536.48$    

17 99.00$          3.2% 3.17$            95.83$          1,629.14$    

18 99.00$          3.4% 3.37$            95.63$          1,721.41$    

19 99.00$          3.6% 3.56$            95.44$          1,813.28$    

20 99.00$          3.8% 3.76$            95.24$          1,904.76$    

21 99.00$          4.0% 3.96$            95.04$          1,995.84$    

22 99.00$          4.2% 4.16$            94.84$          2,086.52$    

23 99.00$          4.4% 4.36$            94.64$          2,176.81$    

24 99.00$          4.6% 4.55$            94.45$          2,266.70$    

25 99.00$          4.8% 4.75$            94.25$          2,356.20$    

26 99.00$          5.0% 4.95$            94.05$          2,445.30$    

27 99.00$          5.2% 5.15$            93.85$          2,534.00$    

28 99.00$          5.4% 5.35$            93.65$          2,622.31$    

29 99.00$          5.6% 5.54$            93.46$          2,710.22$    

30 99.00$          5.8% 5.74$            93.26$          2,797.74$    

31 99.00$          6.0% 5.94$            93.06$          2,884.86$    

32 99.00$          6.2% 6.14$            92.86$          2,971.58$    

33 99.00$          6.4% 6.34$            92.66$          3,057.91$    

34 99.00$          6.6% 6.53$            92.47$          3,143.84$    

35 99.00$          6.8% 6.73$            92.27$          3,229.38$    

36 99.00$          7.0% 6.93$            92.07$          3,314.52$    

37 99.00$          7.2% 7.13$            91.87$          3,399.26$    

38 99.00$          7.4% 7.33$            91.67$          3,483.61$    

39 99.00$          7.6% 7.52$            91.48$          3,567.56$    

40 99.00$          7.8% 7.72$            91.28$          3,651.12$    

41 99.00$          8.0% 7.92$            91.08$          3,734.28$    

42 99.00$          8.2% 8.12$            90.88$          3,817.04$    

43 99.00$          8.4% 8.32$            90.68$          3,899.41$    

44 99.00$          8.6% 8.51$            90.49$          3,981.38$    

45 99.00$          8.8% 8.71$            90.29$          4,062.96$    

46 99.00$          9.0% 8.91$            90.09$          4,144.14$    

47 99.00$          9.2% 9.11$            89.89$          4,224.92$    



48 99.00$          9.4% 9.31$            89.69$          4,305.31$    

49 99.00$          9.6% 9.50$            89.50$          4,385.30$    

50 99.00$          9.8% 9.70$            89.30$          4,464.90$    

51 99.00$          10.0% 9.90$            89.10$          4,544.10$    

52 99.00$          10.2% 10.10$          88.90$          4,622.90$    

53 99.00$          10.4% 10.30$          88.70$          4,701.31$    

54 99.00$          10.6% 10.49$          88.51$          4,779.32$    

55 99.00$          10.8% 10.69$          88.31$          4,856.94$    

56 99.00$          11.0% 10.89$          88.11$          4,934.16$    

57 99.00$          11.2% 11.09$          87.91$          5,010.98$    

58 99.00$          11.4% 11.29$          87.71$          5,087.41$    

59 99.00$          11.6% 11.48$          87.52$          5,163.44$    

60 99.00$          11.8% 11.68$          87.32$          5,239.08$    

61 99.00$          12.0% 11.88$          87.12$          5,314.32$    

62 99.00$          12.2% 12.08$          86.92$          5,389.16$    

63 99.00$          12.4% 12.28$          86.72$          5,463.61$    

64 99.00$          12.6% 12.47$          86.53$          5,537.66$    

65 99.00$          12.8% 12.67$          86.33$          5,611.32$    

66 99.00$          13.0% 12.87$          86.13$          5,684.58$    

67 99.00$          13.2% 13.07$          85.93$          5,757.44$    

68 99.00$          13.4% 13.27$          85.73$          5,829.91$    

69 99.00$          13.6% 13.46$          85.54$          5,901.98$    

70 99.00$          13.8% 13.66$          85.34$          5,973.66$    

71 99.00$          14.0% 13.86$          85.14$          6,044.94$    

72 99.00$          14.2% 14.06$          84.94$          6,115.82$    

73 99.00$          14.4% 14.26$          84.74$          6,186.31$    

74 99.00$          14.6% 14.45$          84.55$          6,256.40$    

75 99.00$          14.8% 14.65$          84.35$          6,326.10$    

76 99.00$          15.0% 14.85$          84.15$          6,395.40$    

77 99.00$          15.2% 15.05$          83.95$          6,464.30$    

78 99.00$          15.4% 15.25$          83.75$          6,532.81$    

79 99.00$          15.6% 15.44$          83.56$          6,600.92$    

80 99.00$          15.8% 15.64$          83.36$          6,668.64$    

81 99.00$          16.0% 15.84$          83.16$          6,735.96$    

82 99.00$          16.2% 16.04$          82.96$          6,802.88$    

83 99.00$          16.4% 16.24$          82.76$          6,869.41$    

84 99.00$          16.6% 16.43$          82.57$          6,935.54$    

85 99.00$          16.8% 16.63$          82.37$          7,001.28$    

86 99.00$          17.0% 16.83$          82.17$          7,066.62$    

87 99.00$          17.2% 17.03$          81.97$          7,131.56$    

88 99.00$          17.4% 17.23$          81.77$          7,196.11$    

89 99.00$          17.6% 17.42$          81.58$          7,260.26$    

90 99.00$          17.8% 17.62$          81.38$          7,324.02$    

91 99.00$          18.0% 17.82$          81.18$          7,387.38$    

92 99.00$          18.2% 18.02$          80.98$          7,450.34$    

93 99.00$          18.4% 18.22$          80.78$          7,512.91$    

94 99.00$          18.6% 18.41$          80.59$          7,575.08$    

95 99.00$          18.8% 18.61$          80.39$          7,636.86$    

96 99.00$          19.0% 18.81$          80.19$          7,698.24$    

97 99.00$          19.2% 19.01$          79.99$          7,759.22$    



98 99.00$          19.4% 19.21$          79.79$          7,819.81$    

99 99.00$          19.6% 19.40$          79.60$          7,880.00$    

100 99.00$          19.8% 19.60$          79.40$          7,939.80$    

101 99.00$          20.0% 19.80$          79.20$          7,999.20$    

102 99.00$          20.2% 20.00$          79.00$          8,058.20$    

103 99.00$          20.4% 20.20$          78.80$          8,116.81$    

104 99.00$          20.6% 20.39$          78.61$          8,175.02$    

105 99.00$          20.8% 20.59$          78.41$          8,232.84$    

106 99.00$          21.0% 20.79$          78.21$          8,290.26$    

107 99.00$          21.2% 20.99$          78.01$          8,347.28$    

108 99.00$          21.4% 21.19$          77.81$          8,403.91$    

109 99.00$          21.6% 21.38$          77.62$          8,460.14$    

110 99.00$          21.8% 21.58$          77.42$          8,515.98$    

111 99.00$          22.0% 21.78$          77.22$          8,571.42$    

112 99.00$          22.2% 21.98$          77.02$          8,626.46$    

113 99.00$          22.4% 22.18$          76.82$          8,681.11$    

114 99.00$          22.6% 22.37$          76.63$          8,735.36$    

115 99.00$          22.8% 22.57$          76.43$          8,789.22$    

116 99.00$          23.0% 22.77$          76.23$          8,842.68$    

117 99.00$          23.2% 22.97$          76.03$          8,895.74$    

118 99.00$          23.4% 23.17$          75.83$          8,948.41$    

119 99.00$          23.6% 23.36$          75.64$          9,000.68$    

120 99.00$          23.8% 23.56$          75.44$          9,052.56$    

121 99.00$          24.0% 23.76$          75.24$          9,104.04$    

122 99.00$          24.2% 23.96$          75.04$          9,155.12$    

123 99.00$          24.4% 24.16$          74.84$          9,205.81$    

124 99.00$          24.6% 24.35$          74.65$          9,256.10$    

125 99.00$          24.8% 24.55$          74.45$          9,306.00$    

126 99.00$          25.0% 24.75$          74.25$          9,355.50$    

127 99.00$          25.2% 24.95$          74.05$          9,404.60$    

128 99.00$          25.4% 25.15$          73.85$          9,453.31$    

129 99.00$          25.6% 25.34$          73.66$          9,501.62$    

130 99.00$          25.8% 25.54$          73.46$          9,549.54$    

131 99.00$          26.0% 25.74$          73.26$          9,597.06$    

132 99.00$          26.2% 25.94$          73.06$          9,644.18$    

133 99.00$          26.4% 26.14$          72.86$          9,690.91$    

134 99.00$          26.6% 26.33$          72.67$          9,737.24$    

135 99.00$          26.8% 26.53$          72.47$          9,783.18$    

136 99.00$          27.0% 26.73$          72.27$          9,828.72$    

137 99.00$          27.2% 26.93$          72.07$          9,873.86$    

138 99.00$          27.4% 27.13$          71.87$          9,918.61$    

139 99.00$          27.6% 27.32$          71.68$          9,962.96$    

140 99.00$          27.8% 27.52$          71.48$          10,006.92$  

141 99.00$          28.0% 27.72$          71.28$          10,050.48$  

142 99.00$          28.2% 27.92$          71.08$          10,093.64$  

143 99.00$          28.4% 28.12$          70.88$          10,136.41$  

144 99.00$          28.6% 28.31$          70.69$          10,178.78$  

145 99.00$          28.8% 28.51$          70.49$          10,220.76$  

146 99.00$          29.0% 28.71$          70.29$          10,262.34$  

147 99.00$          29.2% 28.91$          70.09$          10,303.52$  



148 99.00$          29.4% 29.11$          69.89$          10,344.31$  

149 99.00$          29.6% 29.30$          69.70$          10,384.70$  

150 99.00$          29.8% 29.50$          69.50$          10,424.70$  

151 99.00$          30.0% 29.70$          69.30$          10,464.30$  

152 99.00$          30.2% 29.90$          69.10$          10,503.50$  

153 99.00$          30.4% 30.10$          68.90$          10,542.31$  

154 99.00$          30.6% 30.29$          68.71$          10,580.72$  

155 99.00$          30.8% 30.49$          68.51$          10,618.74$  

156 99.00$          31.0% 30.69$          68.31$          10,656.36$  

157 99.00$          31.2% 30.89$          68.11$          10,693.58$  

158 99.00$          31.4% 31.09$          67.91$          10,730.41$  

159 99.00$          31.6% 31.28$          67.72$          10,766.84$  

160 99.00$          31.8% 31.48$          67.52$          10,802.88$  

161 99.00$          32.0% 31.68$          67.32$          10,838.52$  

162 99.00$          32.2% 31.88$          67.12$          10,873.76$  

163 99.00$          32.4% 32.08$          66.92$          10,908.61$  

164 99.00$          32.6% 32.27$          66.73$          10,943.06$  

165 99.00$          32.8% 32.47$          66.53$          10,977.12$  

166 99.00$          33.0% 32.67$          66.33$          11,010.78$  

167 99.00$          33.2% 32.87$          66.13$          11,044.04$  

168 99.00$          33.4% 33.07$          65.93$          11,076.91$  

169 99.00$          33.6% 33.26$          65.74$          11,109.38$  

170 99.00$          33.8% 33.46$          65.54$          11,141.46$  

171 99.00$          34.0% 33.66$          65.34$          11,173.14$  

172 99.00$          34.2% 33.86$          65.14$          11,204.42$  

173 99.00$          34.4% 34.06$          64.94$          11,235.31$  

174 99.00$          34.6% 34.25$          64.75$          11,265.80$  

175 99.00$          34.8% 34.45$          64.55$          11,295.90$  

176 99.00$          35.0% 34.65$          64.35$          11,325.60$  

177 99.00$          35.2% 34.85$          64.15$          11,354.90$  

178 99.00$          35.4% 35.05$          63.95$          11,383.81$  

179 99.00$          35.6% 35.24$          63.76$          11,412.32$  

180 99.00$          35.8% 35.44$          63.56$          11,440.44$  

181 99.00$          36.0% 35.64$          63.36$          11,468.16$  

182 99.00$          36.2% 35.84$          63.16$          11,495.48$  

183 99.00$          36.4% 36.04$          62.96$          11,522.41$  

184 99.00$          36.6% 36.23$          62.77$          11,548.94$  

185 99.00$          36.8% 36.43$          62.57$          11,575.08$  

186 99.00$          37.0% 36.63$          62.37$          11,600.82$  

187 99.00$          37.2% 36.83$          62.17$          11,626.16$  

188 99.00$          37.4% 37.03$          61.97$          11,651.11$  

189 99.00$          37.6% 37.22$          61.78$          11,675.66$  

190 99.00$          37.8% 37.42$          61.58$          11,699.82$  

191 99.00$          38.0% 37.62$          61.38$          11,723.58$  

192 99.00$          38.2% 37.82$          61.18$          11,746.94$  

193 99.00$          38.4% 38.02$          60.98$          11,769.91$  

194 99.00$          38.6% 38.21$          60.79$          11,792.48$  

195 99.00$          38.8% 38.41$          60.59$          11,814.66$  

196 99.00$          39.0% 38.61$          60.39$          11,836.44$  

197 99.00$          39.2% 38.81$          60.19$          11,857.82$  



198 99.00$          39.4% 39.01$          59.99$          11,878.81$  

199 99.00$          39.6% 39.20$          59.80$          11,899.40$  

200 99.00$          40.0% 39.60$          59.40$          11,880.00$  

mas de 200 

horas 99.00$          40.0% 39.60$           $          59.40 


